
 

 

PST Calendar 
 

30th October 2023 to 31st October 2024  
 

        
       Dr Mark Farwell (PST Secretary) 22nd January 2024 (amended) 
 
 

Date Event Venue Activity  

Monday, 30th October 2023 PST Board Meeting Study Centre Approve/Discuss/Note 

Thursday, 9th November 2023 Annual General Meeting Zoom Accounts/Election Results 

Thursday, 23rd November 2023 Q&A (Andy Cullen, John Mousinho & Richard Hughes) Victory/Zoom Q&A Session - Victory Lounge 

Monday, 27th November 2023 PST Board Meeting Zoom Approve/Discuss/Note 

Monday, 29th January 2024 PST Board Meeting  Approve/Discuss/Note 

Monday, 26th February 2024 PST Board Meeting Zoom Approve/Discuss/Note 

Monday, 25th March 2024 PST Board Meeting Zoom Approve/Discuss/Note 

Monday, 29th April 2024  PST Board Meeting Zoom Approve/Discuss/Note 

Friday, 3rd May 2024 Form Election Management Group (EGM)    Appoint Scrutineer 

Monday, 6th May 2024 Calling Notice, PST Board Elections 2024  Start of Election Process 

Tuesday, 28th May 2024 PST Board Meeting Zoom Approve/Discuss/Note 

Monday, 17th June 2024 Closing Date for Nominations  End of First Election Phase  

Thursday, 20th June 2024  Hustings Event (Members Only)* Provisional Victory/Zoom Hustings 

Friday, 21st June 2024 Issue Ballot Papers  Ballot Opens 

Monday, 24th June 2024 PST Board Meeting Zoom Approve/Discuss/Note 

Friday, 30th June 2024 End of Financial Year  Prepare Accounts 

Friday, 12th July 2024 Ballot Closes (End of Election Period) Zoom Count 



 

 

PST Calendar 
 

30th October 2023 to 31st October 2024  
 

        
       Dr Mark Farwell (PST Secretary) 22nd January 2024 (amended) 
 
 

Monday, 29th July 2024 PST Board Meeting Zoom Approve/Discuss/Note 

Monday, 5th August 2024 Taylor Cocks Audit (PST Accounts 2022/2023)*  Visit of Auditors 

Thursday, 5th September 2024 Calling Notice for AGM  Notice/Call for Motions 

Thursday, 19th September 2024 Submission of AGM Agenda & Documents   

Thursday, 26th September 2024 Annual General Meeting (AGM) Zoom Accounts/Election Results 

Monday, 30th September 2024 PST Board Meeting Zoom Elections/Appointments 

Monday, 28th October 2024 PST Board Meeting  Zoom Approve/Discuss/Note 

Thursday, 31st October 2024 Submission of PST FCA Annual Return 2023-24   FCA Compliance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   


